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Clean ahead

Scrubmaster B12
Flexible walk-behind
scrubber-drier

For use on smaller areas



Scrubmaster B12

A practical, easy-to-trans-
port scrubber-drier desig-
ned to clean smaller

floorspaces.

Edge-close working

The disc brushes, pro-
truding to both sides,
enable edge-close working
and unnecessary rewor-
king. Optimum cleaning
results are achieved on

smooth hard floors.

Onboard charger
The built-in charger
enables recharging at

any conventional outlet.

Coverage
The Scrubmaster B12
cleans up to 1,500 m?/h.

Compact design

The compact design pro-
vides high flexibility and a
good view of the floorspace
to be cleaned, even when
working in narrow and
cramped areas. Easy-to-
read symbols enable
intuitive operation.

A removable cover allows
easy access and cleaning

of the recovery tank.

Storage and transport
The light-weight design
and collapsible tie bar save
storage space and make
the machine easy to trans-
port, it even fits into the

boot of your car.
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Product specifications Scrubmaster m

Working width

Squeegee width
Performance approx.
Voltage

Battery capacity

Number of brushes
Working speed

Solution tank

Recovery tank

Width with/without squeegee
Weight withought battery
Weight (wet) with battery
Overall performance

cm

cm
m?/h
V
Ah

km/h
litres
litres
cm
kg
kg
kW

38
47
1,500
24
25

1

4,0
16
22
47
40
80
0.54

Configuration, color and design are subject to change without notice in favor of new
technical developments. Images may include optional extras.

BLUECOMPETENCE

Alliance Member

Partner of the Engineering Industry
Sustainability Initiative

DIN EN ISO 9001:2008
DIN EN ISO 14001:2009

Hako GmbH
Head office

Hamburger Str. 209-239

23843 Bad Oldesloe
Tel. +49 (0)4531-806-0
Info@hako.com
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